Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Labor Day
CLOSED 1

10:00

10:45

11:30
1:30

2:30
3:00
3:45
4:15

Never Stop Learning

Morning Seminar - Learning About Labor
Day /Cornhole/School Days Detective/
Learning About Labor Day/ Amen Corner
Bible Trivia /Families in the Film Industry
Word Search

Singing/Exercise

Sing Fit - Songs That Span Generations/
Back To School Trivia//
Enrichment/Dominoes/

Bingo/ Boggle / Enrichment
Bingo(cont'd) / Chat Pack / / Enrichment
| Should Know That/ Light and Lively/
Rhyme Tyme/Enrichment

Line Dance Day

10:00 Morning Seminar - Interactive Jeopardy
/Axe Throwing/Crossword #45/

10:45 Interactive Jeopardy/ Ring Toss /Line
Dancing Word Search

10:00

10:45

10:00
10:45
11:30
1:30
2:30
3:00

3:45
4:15

Farm Jubilee Day 3
Morning Seminar - Book Club /Name
10/Cooking Class/

Book Club/ Penny Pitching /BRUSH
Categories

Singing/Exercise

Sing Fit - Songs from the 60s That Never
Get Old/ A-Z Occupational Trivia//
Enrichment/Dominoes/

Bingo/ Wheel of Fortune / Enrichment
Bingo(cont'd) / Would You Rather / /
Enrichment

Totally Trivia/ Light and Lively/
Scattergories/Enrichment

10:00

10:45

NFL Kickoff Day!
Morning Seminar - Grant Wood and His
American Gothic Painting /Chair
Basketball/Golden Age Fill In The Blank/
Grant Wood and His American Gothic
Painting/ Rhyme Tyme /Sign Language

4

Texas Winds Performs 5

10:00 Morning Seminar - Strengthen Your Mind
/Word Train//Anytime Pop Up Card/
Texas Winds — Duo Renard Violin and

Viola

10:30

Cloud 9 Day 9
Morning Seminar - The Great Gatsby Turns
100 /Darts/September Paint By Number/
The Great Gatsby Turns 100/ Name 10
/September Paint By Number

10:00

10:45

Grandparent's Day Snowcone Fun

Morning Seminar - Book Club /Ping Pong
Toss/Cooking Class/

Book Club/ Bowling /Healthy At All Ages
Word Fit

10:45

Basketball/Who Ya Gonna Call Word Match/
The Fantastic Fox/ Cornhole /Sweden Word
Search

Word Mining 11:30 Singing/Exercise
11:30 Singing/Exercise 1:30 Sing Fit - The Ultimate Pizza Tour/ Who Am
1:30 Sing Fit - People Who Were Larger Than 1? Milton S Hershey// Enrichment/Dominoes/
Life/ Talking Oxymorons// Enric/Dominoes/ 2:30 Bingo/ A-Z Categories / Enrichment
2:30 Bingo/ BOARD Categories / Enrichment 3:00 Bingo(cont'd) / Ungame / / Enrichment
3:00 NFL Kickoff / Loaded Questions / / 3:45 Pat Sejak's Trivia/ Light and Lively/
Enrichment 4:15 Name That/Enrichment
3:45 A-Z Trivia/ Light and Lively/
4-15 Pictionarv/Enrichment
1 0 Get Inspired Day 1 1 Working On Our Minds 1 2
10:00 Morning Seminar - The Fantastic Fox /Chair | 10:00 Morning Seminar - Strengthen Your Mind

/Golf/Grandparent Rockers/
Strengthen Your Mind/ Axe Throwing
/Grandparent Rockers

10:45

11:30 Singing/Exercise 11:30 Singing/Exercise 11:30 Singing/Exercise with Merrily 11:30 Singing/Exercise 11:30 Singing/Exercise
1:30 Sing Fit - Lighthouses Across America/ The 1:30 Sing Fit - Moving to Motown Hits/ What Am 1:30 Sing Fit - Movies About Famous Musicians/ 1:30 Sing Fit - Innovative Musicians Throughout 1:30 Sing Fit - Hit Music Videos From MTV's
Special Bond// Enrichment/Dominoes/ 1? Vogue Magazine// Enrichment/Dominoes/ Who Am I? Roger Maris// The Years/ Modern Jeopardy// Music Age/ Occupational Riddles//
2:30 Bingo/ Word Ladders / Enrichment 2:30 Bingo/ Word Association / Enrichment Enrichment/Dominoes/ Enrichment/Dominoes/ Enrichment/Dominoes/
3:00 Bingo(cont'd) / Conversation Cards / / 3:00 Bingo(cont'd) / What Would You Do / / 2:30 Bingo/ Pictionary / Enrichment 2:30 Bingo/ Wacky Wordies / Enrichment 2:30 Bingo/ Word Mining / Enrichment
Enrichment Enrichment 3:00 Grandparents Talk with Snocones 3:00 Bingo(cont'd)/ You Be The Judge / / 3:00 Bingo(cont'd) / Table Topics / / Enrichment
3:45 Who Wants to Be A Millionaire/ Light and 3:45 Golden Carers Quizzes/ Light and Lively/ 3:45 USA Brainbox/ Light and Lively/ Enrichment 3:45 Fact or Crap/ Light and Lively/
Lively/ 4:15 Finish the Phrase/Enrichment 4:15 Family Feud/Enrichment 3:45 Decade Trivia/ Light and Lively/ 4:15 Word Teasers/Enrichment
4:15 Listmania/Enrichment 4:15 Boggle/Enrichment
Birthday Celebration with Kay Seameyer1 5 Respect the Aged Day 1 6 Merrily Workshops 1 7 Hummerbird Day 1 8 National Tradesmen Day 1 9
10:00 Morning Seminar - Therapy Dogs/ Book
10:00 Morning Seminar - Interactive Jeopardy 10:00 Morning Seminar - 5 Clues: What Job is it? Club /Pgarachute/ Therap)?)EI)ogsg/Therapy 10:00 Morning Seminar - What Am |? The Price is | 10:00 Morning Seminar - Strengthen Your Mind
/Penny Pitching/Famous September /Name10/Yarn Heart Wrapping/ Dogs/Cooking Class/ Right /Bowling/Generations Crossword/ /Cornhole/Bohemian Bracelets/
Birthdays/ 10:45 5 Clues: What Job is it?/ Question Ball /Yarn | 10:45 Therapy Dogs/ Book Club/ Word Train 10:45 What Am I? The Price is Right/ Chair 10:45 Strengthen Your Mind/ Nerf Guns
10:45 Interactive Jeopardy/ Washers /September Heart Wrapping /FLORA Categories Basketball /Intergenerational Mining /Bohemian Bracelets
Q 11:30 Singing/Exercise 11:30 Singing/Exercise 11:30 Singing/Exercise 11:30 Singing/Exercise
11:30 Singing/Exercise 1:30 Sing Fit - Lounge Singers of Las Vegas/ 1:30 Sing Fit - British Singer-Songwriters of the 1:30 Sing Fit - Country Music's Entertainer of the 1:30 Sing Fit - Blues That Make You Move/ All
1:30 Sing Fit - Legends of Jazz/ All Age Jokes More Jeopardy// Enrichment/Dominoes/ 70s and 80s/ Remembering Mother Goose Yezr (1960s and 1970s Edition)/ Random About Oktoberfest// Enrichment/Dominoes/
and Puns// Enrichment/Dominoes/ 2:30 Bingo/ Hangman / Enrichment Nursery Rhymes// Enrichment/Dominoes/ Trivia// Enrichment/Dominoes/ 2:30 Bingo/ BOARD Categories / Enrichment
2:00 September Birthdays with Kay Seameyer 3:00 Bingo(cont'd) / Would You Rather / / 2:30 Bingo/ Boggle / Enrichment 2:30 Bingo/ Wheel of Fortune / Enrichment 3:00 Bingo(cont'd) / Conversation Cards / /
3:00 Bingo(cont'd) / Chat Pack / / Enrichment Enrichment 3:00 Bingo(cont'd) / Loaded Questions / Enrich 3:00 Bingo(cont'd) / Ungame / / Enrichment Enrichment
3:45 A-Z Trivia/ Light and Lively/ 3:45 Trivial Pursuit/ Light and Lively/ 3:45 USA Brainbox/ Light and Lively/ 3:45 Strengthen Your Mind/ Light and Lively/ 3:45 Mental Floss/ Light and Lively/
4:15 Taboo/Enrichment 4:15 A-Z Categories/Enrichment 4:15 Name 5/Enrichment 4:15 Rhyme Tyme/Enrichment 4:15 Scattergories/Enrichment
Praise With Sister Shirley 22 Is it Fall Yet?? 23 Fall Cooking Day 24 Harvest Day 25 Art with Stephanie 26
10:00 Morning Seminar - Interactive Jeopardy 10:00 Morning Seminar - Stars of the Month: 10:00 Morning Seminar - Recipes Through
/Sent Out Women with Sister Acting Families /Axe Throwing/Paper Doll 10:00 l\BﬂorEir;g ?I;eéninir - Bglok (lilub [Chair Generations /Darts/Spelling Organic 10:00 /'\gominﬁ ?elxm\r’ _-t:t;ngthher[ \;our Mind
Shirley/Mixed Up Oktoberfest/ Scarecrows/ asketball/Cooking Class Harvest/ arachute, I ephanie
10:45 Interactive Jeopardy/ Question Ball /Apple 10:45 Stars of the Month: Acting Families/ Amen 10:45 Book Club/ Ring Toss /Common Endings 10:45 Recipes Through Generations/ Finish The 10:45 Strengthen Your Mind/ Question Ball /Art
Picking Crossword Corner Bible Trivia /Paper Doll Scarecrows Fill in the Blank Phrase /Hot Waffles Wordsearch with Stephanie
11:30 Singing/Exercise 11:30 Singing/Exercise 11:30 Singing/Exercise with Merrily 11:30 Singing/Exercise 11:30 Singing/Exercise
1:30 Sing Fit - A World Tour of the Five Senses/ 1:30 Sing Fit - A Journey To Epic Views Around 1:30 Sing Fit - On the Cover of Rolling Stone 1:30 Sing Fit - Tuning Into the Radio/ 1:30 Sing Fit - Singers With Style/ What Am I?
The History of Lederhosen and Drindl// The World/ September Jeopardy// m39?7}n§ (19h705 at?lg 80s Edit/ion)/ 9-5The Intergenerational Trivia// 230 g?'rd |/5<\1,39V:(Ef\;\T/iChdmen/‘/EéomizoeS/t
Enrichment/Dominoes/ Enrichment/Dominoes/ ovie// Enrichment/Dominoes Enrichment/Dominoes/ : Ingo/ Wacky Vvordies nrichmen
2:30 Bingo/ A-Z Categories / Enrichment 2:30 Bingo/ Word Ladders / Enrichment 2:30 Bingo/ Word Association / Enrichment 2:30 Bingo/ Pictiionary / Enrichment 3:00 Bingo(cont'd) / Chat Pack / / Enrichment
3:00 Bingo(cont'd) / What Would You Do / Enrich |  3:00 Bingo(cont'd) / Grandparents Talk / Enrich 3:00 Bingo(cont'd) / You Be The Judge / / 3:00 Movie Day / Table Topics / / Enrichment 3:45 A-Z Trivia/ Light and Lively/

3:45
4:15

| Should Know That/ Light and Lively/
Pictionary/Enrichment

3:45
4:15

Book of Answers/ Light and Lively/
Name That/Enrichment

STATE FAIR WEEK!

EXHIBIT HALL OPEN
Morning Seminar - Wordle and Foodle
/Golf/Apple Picking Detective/
10:45 Wordle and Foodle/ Washers /Lonestar
Boulevard Word Mining
Singing/Exercise
Sing Fit - Ways to Unwind/ State Fair
Would You Rather// Enrichment/Dominoes/
Mike Frankel and His Accordion/ Word
Mining / Enrichment
Bingo(cont'd) / Would You Rather / /
Enrichment
3:45 Totally Trivia/ Light and Lively/
4:15 Boqqlﬁ/Enrlchment

29

10:00

11:30
1:30

2:00

3:0l

o

10:00

10:45

11:30
1:30

2:30
3:00

3:45
4:15

State Fair Pie Contest
EXHIBIT HALL OPEN 30
Morning Seminar - Remembering Midway
Games /Cornhole/Pie Making Cooking
Class!/
Remembering Midway Games/ Volleyball
IFAIRS Categories
Singing/Exercise
Sing Fit - Traveling From Here to There/
State Fair History// Enrichment/Dominoes/
Bingo/ Boggle / Enrichment
Bingo(cont'd) / Loaded Questions / /
Enrichment
| Should Know That/ Light and Lively/
Taboo/Enrichment

3:45
4:15

¥4

Enrichment
Golden Carers Quizzes/ Light and Lively/

3:45
4:15

Trivial Pursuit/ Light and Lively/
Finish the Phrase/Enrichment

4:15 Family Feud/Enrichment

Listmania/Enrichment

y
| |
@fﬁ

September

[ Friends Place Adult Day Services, DeSoto Tx

Breakfast/ Chit-chat 7:30 am — 10:00 am. Lunch 12:30. Afternoon Snack 3:00 pm




